



---

## Diverse piese de schimb

I.D.: 50035136

---

Data publicarii	23.09.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.873,12 RON - 1.873,12 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet piese: 1 SUFA UR-CC 12\*3M 1.000 89.08 89.08 16.92 2 CAMERA 10.0/75-15.3 POLONIA 2.000 40.34 80.67 15.33 3 ROLA HARTIE PORTIONATA 20\*36CM\*450 1.000 16.81 16.81 3.19 4 FOLIE BALOT 750MM\*25M\*1500M BK85801 5.000 315.13 1 575.63 299.37 5 ULEI V.LANT 1L 1.000 5.88 5.88 1.12 6 CAMERA 350-400/6 V6.03.2 3.000 21.01 63.03 11.97 7 CUTIT COSITOARE DR.52506561542 2

---